
Ergebnisprotokoll 
19. offene Gröditzer Stadtmeisterschaften 25.05.2011

7 weiblich

50m 

Platz Name Vorname Geb.-datum Schule Ergebnis

1 Förster Jette 01.01.2011 GS Nünchritz VL 9,97s/ EL 9,73s
2 Beier Madlen 19.04.2004 GS Gröditz VL 10,00/EL 9,76s
3 Mißbach Sara 15.01.2004 GS Lampertswalde VL10,29s/ EL9,87s
4 Görlich Helena 01.08.2004 GS Gröditz VL10,35 /EL9,99s
5 Witschel Jasmin 01.04.2004 GS Gröditz 10,58s
6 Höfer Lisa 27.05.2004 GS Lampertswalde 10,66s
7 Börner Martha Lina 16.02.2004 GS Zabeltitz 10,71s
8 Förster Emily Letitia 08.03.2004 GS Gröditz 13,11s

Weitsprung

1 Förster Jette 01.01.2004 GS Nünchritz 2,78m
2 Mißbach Sara 15.01.2004 GS Lampertswalde 2,56m
3 Görlich Helena 01.08.2004 GS Gröditz 2,56m
4 Höfer Lisa 27.05.2004 GS Lampertswalde 2,52m
5 Börner Martha Lina 16.02.2004 GS Zabeltitz 2,41m
6 Neumann Amy 23.02.2004 GS Gröditz 2,38m
7 Beier Madlen 19.04.2004 GS Gröditz 2,36m
8 Witschel Jasmin 01.04.2004 GS Gröditz 2,18m

Ballwerfen

1 Höfer Lisa 27.05.2004 GS Lampertswalde 15,60m
2 Förster Jette 01.01.2004 GS Nünchritz 14,30m
3 Börner Martha Lina 16.02.2004 GS Zabeltitz 13,90m
4 Neumann Amy 23.02.2004 GS Gröditz 9,70m
5 Mißbach Sara 15.01.2004 GS Lampertswalde 9,40m
6 Förster Emily Letitia 08.03.2004 GS Gröditz 5,90m

8 weiblich

50m

1 Käbisch Linda 15.01.2003 GS Gröditz VL 9,08s/EL 9,06s
2 Mahnke Sophie 19.06.2003 GS Zabeltitz VL 9,10s/EL 9,18s
3 Dietrich Luise 19.09.2003 GS Lampertswalde VL 9,44s/EL 9,56s
4 Müller Natalie 13.01.2003 GS Gröditz VL 9,32/sEL 9,71s
5 Schneider Vivian 28.04.2003 GS Zabeltitz 9,66s
6 Berthold Emely 24.06.2003 GS Zabeltitz 9,86s
7 Merdon Emily 20.01.2003 GS Lampertswalde 9,88s
8 Rothe Sophie 23.11.2003 GS Lampertswalde 10,12s
9 Häslich Carolin 25.12.2003 GS Röderaue 10,28s
10 Schröder Emily 13.11.2003 GS Gröditz 10,32s
11 Merdon Leoni 20.01.2003 GS Lampertswalde 10,51s
12 Bachmann Angelina 01.08.2003 GS Zabeltitz 10,88s



Weitsprung
1 Käbisch Linda 15.01.2003 GS Gröditz 3,04m
2 Dietrich Luise 19.01.2003 GS Lampertswalde 2,95m
3 Müller Natalie 13.01.2003 GS Gröditz 2,92m
4 Mahnke Sophie 19.06.2003 GS Zabeltitz 2,85m
5 Schlittig Vicky 10.04.2003 GS Gröditz 2,80m
6 Niemann Moesha 27.08.2003 GS Gröditz 2,75m
7 Häslich Carolin 25.12.2003 GS Röderaue 2,65m
8 Schneider Vivian 28.04.2003 GS Zabeltitz 2,55m
9 Schröder Emily 13.11.2003 GS Gröditz 2,50m
10 Berthold Emely 24.06.2003 GS Zabeltitz 2,43m
11 Merdon Leoni 20.01.2003 GS Lampertswalde 2,42m
12 Wollek Hella 10.10.2003 GS Gröditz 2,35m
13 Bachmann Angelina 01.08.2003 GS Zabeltitz 2,35m
14 Rothe Sophie 23.11.2003 GS Lampertswalde 2,30m
15 Merdon Emily 20.01.2003 GS Lampertswalde 2,23m
16 Eggert Chantal 11.09.2003 GS Gröditz 2,13m
17 Wiesner Jessica 11.06.2003 GS Röderaue 1,97m

Ballwerfen
1 Schlittig Vicky 10.04.2003 GS Gröditz 21,20m
2 Mahnke Sophie 19.06.2003 GS Zabeltitz 20,60m
3 Schröder Emily 13.11.2003 GS Gröditz 18,90m
4 Merdon Leoni 20.01.2003 GS Lampertswalde 16,50m
5 Müller Natalie 13.01.2003 GS Gröditz 16,30m
6 Berthold Emely 24.06.2003 GS Zabeltitz 14,90m
7 Merdon Emily 20.01.2003 GS Lampertswalde 14,40m
8 Dietrich Luise 19.01.2003 GS Lampertswalde 14,20m
9 Schneider Vivian 28.04.2003 GS Zabeltitz 13,30m
10 Bachmann Angelina 01.08.2003 GS Zabeltitz 12,60m
11 Wollek Hella 10.10.2003 GS Gröditz 10,40m
12 Häslich Carolin 25.12.2003 GS Röderaue 10,40m
13 Wiesner Jessica 11.06.2003 GS Röderaue 8,20m
14 Eggert Chantal 11.09.2003 GS Gröditz 8,20m
15 Schostek Klara 23.08.2003 GS Röderaue 8,00m
16 Rothe Sophie 23.11.2003 GS Lampertswalde 7,60m

AK 9 weiblich

50m
1 Lehmann Celina 31.01.2002 GS Gröditz VL 8,40s/EL 8,36s
2 Engelmann Mariella 22.03.2002 GS Gröditz VL 8,61s/EL 8,48s
3 Bewilogua Laura 20.09.2002 GS Lampertswalde VL 8,84s/EL 8,53s
4 Kotscha Jolina 10.05.2002 GS Gröditz VL  8,78s/EL 8,67s
5 Riemer Helene 17.02.2002 GS Lampertswalde 8,93s
6 Wiedemann Lisa 19.06.2002 GS Lampertswalde 9,06s
7 Wenzel Lara 08.07.2002 GS Lampertswalde 9,07s
8 Kößler Marie 23.02.2002 GS Gröditz 9,08s
9 Bischoff Emily 26.08.2002 GS Röderaue 9,09s
10 Thiele Fabienne 09.02.2002 GS Röderaue 9,28s
11 Voland Chantal 06.06.2002 GS GS Röderaue 9,43s
12 Hausdorf Emma 14.06.2002 GS Lampertswalde 9,46s
13 Sachse Julia 31.10.2002 GS Röderaue 9,63s
14 Böhme Lara-Jane 16.12.2002 GS Zabeltitz 9,68s
15 Scholtissek Cindy 06.01.2002 GS Lampertswalde 9,80s
16 Aumann Liana 22.05.2002 GS Gröditz 10,10s



17 Taubenhaim Lydia 17.05.2002 GS Lampertswalde 10,38s
18 Schemmel Maria 04.04.2002 GS Lampertswalde 10,59s

Weitsprung
1 Lehmann Celina 31.01.2002 GS Gröditz 3,63m
2 Kotscha Jolina 10.05.2002 GS Gröditz 3,42m
3 Engelmann Mariella 22.03.2002 GS Gröditz 3,27m
4 Thiele Fabienne 09.02.2002 GS Röderaue 3,26m
5 Riemer Helene 17.02.2002 GS Lampertswalde 3,22m
6 Bischoff Emily 26.08.2002 GS Röderaue 3,17m
7 Kößler Marie 23.02.2002 GS Gröditz 3,03m
8 Bewilogua Laura 20.09.2002 GS Lampertswalde 2,97m
9 Wenzel Lara 08.07.2002 GS Lampertswalde 2,93m
10 Wiedemann Lisa 19.06.2002 GS Lampertswalde 2,85m
11 Voland Chantal 06.06.2002 GS GS Röderaue 2,84m
12 Hausdorf Emma 14.06.2002 GS Lampertswalde 2,83m
13 Taubenhaim Lydia 17.05.2002 GS Lampertswalde 2,83m
14 Böhme Lara-Jane 16.12.2002 GS Zabeltitz 2,75m
15 Aumann Liana 22.05.2002 GS Gröditz 2,71m
16 Sachse Julia 31.10.2002 GS Röderaue 2,65m
17 Grimm Sophie-Christin 06.10.2002 GS Gröditz 2,64m
18 Scholtissek Cindy 06.01.2002 GS Lampertswalde 2,62m
19 Vogel Vanessa 30.12.2002 GS Gröditz 2,61m
20 Dietrich Monique 05.11.2002 GS Gröditz 2,52m
21 Schemmel Maria 04.04.2002 GS Lampertswalde 2,35m
22 Posselt Darleen 05.10.2002 GS Röderaue 1,81m

Ballwerfen
1 Thiele Fabienne 09.02.2002 GS Röderaue 26,00m
2 Riemer Helene 17.02.2002 GS Lampertswalde 25,20m
3 Kotscha Jolina 10.05.2002 GS Gröditz 23,50m
4 Bischoff Emily 26.08.2002 GS Röderaue 21,30m
5 Scholtissek Cindy 06.01.2002 GS Lampertswalde 20,80m
6 Lehmann Celina 31.01.2002 GS Gröditz 19,70m
7 Böhme Lara-Jane 16.12.2002 GS Zabeltitz 18,90m
8 Vogel Vanessa 30.12.2002 GS Gröditz 18,70m
9 Taubenhaim Lydia 17.05.2002 GS Lampertswalde 18,20m
10 Engelmann Mariella 22.03.2002 GS Gröditz 17,90m
11 Wenzel Lara 08.07.2002 GS Lampertswalde 17,20m
12 Voland Chantal 06.06.2002 GS GS Röderaue 16,90m
13 Bewilogua Laura 20.09.2002 GS Lampertswalde 15,70m
14 Tzschichholz Linda 26.10.2002 GS Gröditz 15,30m
15 Aumann Liana 22.05.2002 GS Gröditz 14,50m
16 Schemmel Maria 04.04.2002 GS Lampertswalde 14,10m
17 Sachse Julia 31.10.2002 GS Röderaue 13,00m
18 Hausdorf Emma 14.06.2002 GS Lampertswalde 12,30m
19 Schöfer Kim 09.12.2002 GS Gröditz 10,90m
20 Nitzsche Laura 05.10.2002 GS Gröditz 10,80m
21 Steinke Beatrice 26.09.2002 GS Gröditz 10,50m

10 weiblich
50m

1 Reichelt Nancy 17.01.2001 GS Zabeltitz VL 8,18s/EL 8,19s
2 Badelt Elena 16.08.2001 GS Lampertswalde VL 8,31s/EL 8,21s
3 Bittner Laura 18.04.2001 GS Zabeltitz VL 8,36s/EL 8,47s
4 Noack Anna 12.04.2001 GS Röderaue VL 8,56s/EL 8,60s



5 Jähn Luise 07.03.2001 GS Gröditz 8,69s
6 Weser Vanessa 14.12.2001 GS Röderaue 8,90s
7 Hübsch Lisa 31.05.2001 GS Lampertswalde 9,06s
8 Manig Isabell 22.06.2001 GS Gröditz 9,11s
9 Dietrich Pauline 12.01.2001 GS Lampertswalde 9,14s

Tscharntke Luna 24.08.2001 GS Röderaue 9,14s
11 Spindler Kety 01.01.2001 GS Röderaue 9,30s
12 Dietrich Luzie 17.09.2001 GS Gröditz 9,31s
13 Matthes Sophie 03.07.2001 GS Lampertswalde 9,36s
14 May Sophia 11.12.2001 GS Röderaue 9,58s
15 Schönfelder Celina Allyn 27.03.2001 GS Zabeltitz 9,60s
16 Bachmann Laura 04.04.2001 GS Lampertswalde 9,72s
17 Hofmann Corinne 12.10.2001 GS Gröditz 9,77s
18 Pöhland Anna 22.08.2001 GS Lampertswalde 9,88s

Weitsprung
1 Jähn Luise 07.03.2001 GS Gröditz 3,93m
2 Reichelt Nancy 17.01.2001 GS Zabeltitz 3,85m
3 Bittner Laura 18.04.2001 GS Zabeltitz 3,70m
4 Badelt Elena 16.08.2001 GS Lampertswalde 3,63m
5 Noack Anna 12.04.2001 GS Röderaue 3,28m
6 Dietrich Pauline 12.01.2001 GS Lampertswalde 3,27m
7 Hübsch Lisa 31.05.2001 GS Lampertswalde 3,18m
8 Weser Vanessa 14.12.2001 GS Röderaue 3,18m
9 Spindler Kety 01.01.2001 GS Röderaue 3,11m
10 Pöhland Anna 22.08.2001 GS Lampertswalde 2,90m
11 Bachmann Laura 04.04.2001 GS Lampertswalde 2,84m
12 Matthes Sophie 03.07.2001 GS Lampertswalde 2,82m
13 Hofmann Corinna 12.10.2001 GS Gröditz 2,80m
14 Schönfelder Celina Allyn 27.03.2001 GS Zabeltitz 2,78m
15 May Sophia 11.12.2001 GS Röderaue 2,70m
16 Dietrich Luzie 17.09.2001 GS Gröditz 2,66m

Ballwerfen
1 Reichelt Nancy 17.01.2001 GS Zabeltitz 29,30m
2 Schuster Jasmin 23.07.2001 GS Gröditz 27,10m
3 Kostrzewa Chiara 06.05.2001 GS Röderaue 25,80m
4 Jähn Luise 07.03.2001 GS Gröditz 25,30m
5 Tanski Lisa-Laetitia 10.05.2001 GS Gröditz 24,20m
6 Pöhland Anna 22.08.2001 GS Lampertswalde 23,80m
7 Bachmann Laura 04.04.2001 GS Lampertswalde 23,70m
8 Badelt Elena 16.08.2001 GS Lampertswalde 23,10m
9 Manig Isabell 22.06.2001 GS Gröditz 22,30m
10 Hübsch Lisa 31.05.2001 GS Lampertswalde 22,00m
11 Spindler Kety 01.01.2001 GS Röderaue 21,00m
12 Tzscharntke Luna 24.08.2001 GS Röderaue 20,10m
13 Matthes Sophie 03.07.2001 GS Lampertswalde 20,00m
14 May Sophia 11.12.2001 GS Röderaue 19,50m
15 Schönfelder Celina Allyn 27.03.2001 GS Zabeltitz 19,10m
16 Bude Angelina 23.04.2001 GS Gröditz 18,90m
17 Dietrich Luzie 17.09.2001 GS Gröditz 17,00m
18 Bittner Laura 18.04.2001 GS Zabeltitz 16,50m
19 Dietrich Pauline 12.01.2001 GS Lampertswalde 15,80m
20 Weser Vanessa 14.12.2001 GS Röderaue 15,60m



11 weiblich

50m
1 Lau Nadine 18.09.2000 GS Nünchritz VL 7,98s/EL 7,77s
2 Nitzsche Julia 07.07.2000 GS Gröditz VL 7,99s/EL 7,92s
3 Voigt Julia 08.05.2000 GS Lampertswalde VL 8,03s/EL 8,09s
4 Herrmann Corinne 28.09.2000 GS Gröditz VL 8,47s/EL 8,60s
5 Mittmann Vanessa 04.09.1998 GS Gröditz 9,69s
6 Pietzsch Hanna 16.09.2000 GS Röderaue 8,57s
7 Debler Emy 09.07.2000 GS Röderaue 8,59s
8 Zeiler Susann 10.07.2000 GS Lampertswalde 8,68s
9 Sachse Helena 12.06.2000 GS Röderaue 8,81s
10 Herrmann Hanka 25.11.2000 GS Lampertswqlde 9,11s
11 May Lora 02.12.2000 GS Zabeltitz

Weitsprung
1 Voigt Julia 08.05.2000 GS Lampertswalde 4,28m
2 Lau Nadine 18.09.2000 GS Nünchritz 3,90m
3 Nitzsche Julia 07.07.2000 GS Gröditz 3,73m
4 Zeiler Susann 10.07.2000 GS Lampertswalde 3,64m
5 Debler Emy 09.07.2000 GS Röderaue 3,63m
6 Brückner Maxi 16.10.2000 GS Lampertswalde 3,53m
7 Pietzsch Hanna 16.09.2000 GS Röderaue 3,40m
8 Herrmann Corinne 28.09.2000 GS Gröditz 3,24m
9 Sachse Helena 12.06.2000 GS Röderaue 3,17m
10 May Lora 02.12.2000 GS Zabeltitz 3,15m
11 Herrmann Hanka 25.11.2000 GS Lampertswqlde 3,12m

Ballwerfen
1 Voigt Julia 08.05.2000 GS Lampertswalde 34,70m
2 Jurig Lucy 04.10.2000 GS Gröditz 28,90m
3 Herrmann Hanka 25.11.2000 GS Lampertswalde 28,50m
4 Sachse Helena 12.06.2000 GS Röderaue 26,70m
5 Lau Nadine 18.09.2000 GS Nünchritz 25,90m
6 May Lora 02.12.2000 GS Zabeltitz 23,50m
7 Herrmann Corinne 28.09.2000 GS Gröditz 23,30m
8 Zeiler Susann 10.07.2000 GS Lampertswalde 22,30m
9 Brückner Maxi 16.10.2000 GS Lampertswalde 20,00m
10 Debler Emy 09.07.2000 GS Röderaue 17,90m

7 männlich

50m
1 Bernhardt Paul 26.03.2004 GS Gröditz VL 9,65s/EL 9,41s
2 Rösch Tim 10.05.2004 GS Zabeltitz VL 9,68s/EL 9,73s
3 Gehrke Luis 31.08.2004 Buratino VL 10,21s/EL 10,32s
4 Wehnert Jonas 27.05.2004 GS Lampertswalde VL 9,71s/EL 10,54s
5 May Nick 19.01.2004 GS Zabeltitz 10,30s
6 Partke Tony 28.01.2004 GS Zabeltitz 10,65s
7 Raack Kevin 16.01.2004 GS Lampertswalde 10,79s

Weitsprung
1 Gehrke Luis 31.08.2004 Buratino 2,60m
2 Rösch Tim 10.05.2004 GS Zabeltitz 2,59m
3 Wehnert Jonas 27.05.2004 GS Lampertswalde 2,59m
4 Krebs Florian 06.01.2004 GS Gröditz 2,58m



5 May Nick 19.01.2004 GS Zabeltitz 2,51m
6 Kautge Fritz 26.04.2004 GS Gröditz 2,44m
7 Raack Kevin 16.01.2004 GS Lampertswalde 2,42m
8 Partke Tony 28.01.2004 GS Zabeltitz 1,72m

Ballwerfen
1 Bernhardt Paul 26.03.2004 GS Gröditz 19,70m
2 Gehrke Luis 31.08.2004 Buratino 17,50m
3 Rösch Tim 10.05.2004 GS Zabeltitz 15,90m
4 Krebs Florian 06.01.2004 GS Gröditz 15,70m
5 Kautge Fritz 26.04.2004 GS Gröditz 15,10m
6 Götze Max 01.06.2004 GS Röderaue 14,90m
7 Raack Kevin 16.01.2004 GS Lampertswalde 13,80m
8 May Nick 19.01.2004 GS Zabeltitz 10,50m
9 Wehnert Jonas 27.05.2004 GS Lampertswalde 9,80m
10 Partke Tony 28.01.2004 GS Zabeltitz 7,50m

8 männlich

50m
1 Badelt Frederik 23.05.2003 GS Lampertswalde VL 7,97s/EL 7,78s
2 Leuner Marius 01.01.2003 GS Nünchritz VL 8,51s/EL 8,13s
3 Engelmann Pascal 06.04.2003 GS Zabeltitz VL 8,98s/EL 8,57s
4 Schröder Nico 26.08.2003 GS Gröditz VL 8,95s/EL n.a.
5 Kläßig Marvin 08.12.2003 GS Röderaue 9,05s
6 Hein Justin 01.04.2003 GS Lampertswalde 9,17s
7 Dörschel Robin 19.02.2003 GS Röderaue 9,19s
8 Hönicke Leonard 25.03.2003 GS Zabeltitz 9,21s
9 Hegeholz Justin 25.06.2003 GS Gröditz 9,37s
10 Hoyer Paul 06.10.2003 GS Lampertswalde 9,38s
11 Opitz Max 17.01.2003 GS Lampertswalde 9,55s
12 Koch Hannes 25.10.2003 GS Gröditz 9,71s
13 Tille Max 31.08.2003 GS Zabeltitz 9,73s
14 Kunath Edgar 31.07.2003 GS Gröditz 9,80s
15 Tille Paul 31.08.2003 GS Zabeltitz 9,86s
16 Tscharntke Leon 17.08.2003 GS Röderaue 10,06s
17 Stottmeister Eric 16.03.2003 GS Röderaue 10,09s
18 Bollmann Noel-Markus 02.07.2003 GS Gröditz 10,30s
19 Hoffbauer Hugo 30.09.2003 GS Röderaue 10,53s
20 Schneider Lucas 15.11.2003 GS Gröditz 11,19s
21 Albrecht Kenny 09.11.2003 GS Röderaue 11,34s

Weitsprung
1 Badelt Frederik 23.05.2003 GS Lampertswalde 3,30m
2 Kunath Edgar 31.07.2003 GS Gröditz 2,94m
3 Engelmann Pascal 06.04.2003 GS Zabeltitz 2,90m
4 Dörschel Robin 19.02.2003 GS Röderaue 2,78m
5 Hönicke Leonard 25.03.2003 GS Zabeltitz 2,73m
6 Schröder Nico 26.08.2003 GS Gröditz 2,70m
7 Leuner Marius 01.01.2003 GS Nünchritz 2,68m
8 Hein Justin 01.04.2003 GS Lampertswalde 2,62m
9 Koch Hannes 25.10.2003 GS Gröditz 2,62m
10 Opitz Max 17.01.2003 GS Lampertswalde 2,62m
11 Hoyer Paul 06.10.2003 GS Lampertswalde 2,60m
12 Albrecht Phil 09.07.2003 GS Röderaue 2,60m
13 Stottmeister Eric 16.03.2003 GS Röderaue 2,45m



14 Bollmann Noel-Markus 02.07.2003 GS Gröditz 2,45m
15 Ritter Tom 01.01.2003 GS Gröditz 2,40m
16 Hepp Hannes 07.11.2003 GS Gröditz 2,36m
17 Korb Julius Elias 21.09.2003 GS Gröditz 2,35m
18 Tille Max 31.08.2003 GS Zabeltitz 2,26m
19 Schneider Lucas 15.11.2003 GS Gröditz 2,23m
20 Gaumnitz Kevin 21.07.2003 GS Gröditz 2,20m
21 Hoffbauer Hugo 30.09.2003 GS Röderaue 2,20m

Ballwerfen
1 Dörschel Robin 19.02.2003 GS Röderaue 34,90m
2 Engelmann Pascal 06.04.2003 GS Zabeltitz 33,90m
3 Hoyer Paul 06.10.2003 GS Lampertswalde 24,20m
4 Badelt Frederik 23.05.2003 GS Lampertswalde 22,70m
5 Leuner Marius 01.01.2003 GS Nünchritz 21,80m
6 Kläßig Marvin 08.12.2003 GS Röderaue 21,80m
7 Hönicke Leonard 25.03.2003 GS Zabeltitz 21,50m
8 Koch Hannes 25.10.2003 GS Gröditz 20,80m
9 Hein Justin 01.04.2003 GS Lampertswalde 20,30m
10 Tscharntke Leon 17.08.2003 GS Röderaue 19,70m
11 Opitz Max 17.01.2003 GS Lampertswalde 19,60m
12 Hegeholz Justin 25.06.2003 GS Gröditz 19,40m
13 Tille Paul 31.08.2003 GS Zabeltitz 19,40m
14 Ritter Tom 01.01.2003 GS Gröditz 18,90m
15 Hoffbauer Hugo 30.09.2003 GS Röderaue 18,90m
16 Albrecht Kenny 09.11.2003 GS Röderaue 18,50m
17 Albrecht Phil 09.07.2003 GS Röderaue 18,10m
18 Hepp Hannes 07.11.2003 GS Gröditz 17,80m
19 Stottmeister Eric 16.03.2003 GS Röderaue 15,60m
20 Wichmann Elias 15.05.2003 GS Gröditz 15,30m
21 Fritzsche Julian 13.07.2003 GS Gröditz 13,70m
22 Schneider Lucas 15.11.2003 GS Gröditz 7,80m

9 männlich

50m
1 Heidrich Alexander 02.07.2002 GS Gröditz VL 8,19s/EL 8,10s
2 Donat Justin 01.01.2002 GS Nünchritz VL 8,22s/EL 8,19s
3 Hentschel Joris 23.02.2002 GS Gröditz VL 8,95s/EL 8,27s
4 Nitzsche Alexander 10.06.2002 GS Gröditz VL 8,78s/EL 8,39s
5 Pohl Maurice 09.05.2002 GS Gröditz 8,87s
6 Kutzner Justin 04.04.2002 GS Lampertswalde 9,05s

Menzel Max 28.05.2002 GS Röderaue 9,05s
8 Sulak Christoph 05.11.2002 GS Lampertswalde 9,09s
9 Seefeldt Justin 10.06.2002 GS Gröditz 9,33s

Tran Huy 11.11.2002 GS Gröditz 9,33s
11 Kreher Kevin 17.04.2002 GS Liebenwerda 9,37s
12 Morenz Sammy 17.03.2002 GS Gröditz 9,50s
13 Pollmar Jan 20.11.2002 GS Gröditz 9,59s
14 Beier Nico 23.07.2002 GS Gröditz 9,61s
15 Marth Moritz 31.08.2002 GS Röderaue 9,86s

Barth Lukas 08.09.2002 GS Lampertswalde 9,86s

Weitsprung
1 Donat Justin 01.01.2002 GS Nünchritz 3,67m
2 Hentschel Joris 23.02.2002 GS Gröditz 3,57m



3 Steuer Anton 17.08.2002 GS Gröditz 3,55m
4 Menzel Max 28.05.2002 GS Röderaue 3,30m
5 Heidrich Alexander 02.07.2002 GS Gröditz 3,26m
6 Pohl Maurice 09.05.2002 GS Gröditz 3,18m
7 Kutzner Justin 04.04.2002 GS Lampertswalde 3,12m
8 Kreher Kevin 17.04.2002 GS Liebenwerda 3,03m
9 Nitzsche Alexander 10.06.2002 GS Gröditz 2,99m
10 Pollmar Jan 20.11.2002 GS Gröditz 2,84m
11 Marth Moritz 31.08.2002 GS Röderaue 2,83m
12 Hubrig Nick 15.09.2002 GS Gröditz 2,79m
13 Sulak Christoph 05.11.2002 GS Lampertswalde 2,78m
14 Voigt Tiark 31.03.2002 GS Gröditz 2,74m
15 Anders Martin 04.08.2002 GS Röderaue 2,73m
16 Barth Lukas 08.09.2002 GS Lampertswalde 2,73m
17 Seefeldt Justin 10.06.2002 GS Gröditz 2,68m
18 Tran Huy 11.11.2002 GS Gröditz 2,67m
19 Morenz Sammy 17.03.2002 GS Gröditz 2,54m
20 Beier Nico 23.07.2002 GS Gröditz 2,53m
21 Hempel Philipp 10.07.2002 GS Gröditz 2,52m

Ballwerfen
1 Barth Lukas 08.09.2002 GS Lampertswalde 27,20m
2 Tran Quoc Huy 11.11.2002 GS Gröditz 27,00m
3 Donat Justin 01.01.2002 GS Nünchritz 26,60m
4 Kreher Kevin 17.04.2002 GS Liebenwerda 26,40m
5 Hentschel Joris 23.02.2002 GS Gröditz 26,40m
6 Menzel Max 28.05.2002 GS Röderaue 26,10m
7 Kutzner Justin 04.04.2002 GS Lampertswalde 25,10m
8 Seefeldt Justin 10.06.2002 GS Gröditz 24,00m
9 Jurig Oskar 12.07.2002 GS Gröditz 24,10m
10 Heidrich Alexander 02.07.2002 GS Gröditz 22,90m
11 Anders Martin 04.08.2002 GS Röderaue 22,20m
12 Steuer Anton 17.08.2002 GS Gröditz 21,90m
13 Morenz Sammy 17.03.2002 GS Gröditz 21,70m
14 Sulak Christoph 05.11.2002 GS Lampertswalde 21,30m
15 Pollmar Jan 20.11.2002 GS Gröditz 18,40m
16 Bermann Steven 16.08.2002 GS Gröditz 17,80m
17 Mietzsch Florian 10.06.2002 GS Röderaue 14,40m

10 männlich

50m
1 Blum Viktor 08.06.2001 GS Gröditz VL 8,09s/EL 8,22s
2 Brandt Luca 01.01.2001 GS Nünchitz VL 8,19s/EL 8,33s
3 Hausmann Chris 25.04.2001 GS Gröditz VL 8,17s/EL 8,51s
4 Sixt Iron 10.11.2001 GS Gröditz VL 8,16s/EL 8,55s
5 Mutz Max 08.11.2001 GS Gröditz 8,31s
6 Mahnke Justin 10.02.2001 GS Zabeltitz 8,34s
7 Franke Florian 05.02.2001 GS Zabeltitz 8,46s
8 Winkler Jan 09.07.2001 GS Lampertswalde 8,54s
9 Grünberg Sebastian 08.10.2001 GS Gröditz 8,57s
10 Mieskes Eric 01.01.2001 GS Gröditz 8,59s
11 Neumann Luca 13.01.2001 GS Gröditz 8,76s
12 Richter Ronny 17.01.2001 GS Zabeltitz 8,87s
13 Bredemann Nico 26.03.2001 GS Lampertswalde 8,98s



14 Kohl Max 01.01.2001 GS Nünchritz 9,11s
15 Schwabl Felix 25.06.2001 GS Zabeltitz 9,15s
16 Stahn Moritz 30.07.2001 GS Lampertswalde 9,16s
17 Liebermann Marc 20.12.2001 GS Gröditz 9,32s
18 Stottmeister Danilo 30.09.2001 GS Röderaue 9,43s
19 Konrad Elias 08.02.2001 GS Riesa Trinitatis 9,44s
20 Stricker Tim 24.01.2001 GS Gröditz 9,59s
21 Schwebe Sven 01.01.2001 GS Nünchritz 9,66s
22 Wolff Jonas 22.12.2001 GS Lampertswalde 9,67s
23 Funke Philipp 01.01.2001 GS Nünchritz 9,98s

Weitsprung
1 Blum Viktor 08.06.2001 GS Gröditz 3,68m
2 Bredemann Nico 26.03.2001 GS Lampertswalde 3,56m
3 Mieskes Eric 01.01.2001 GS Gröditz 3,51m
4 Richter Ronny 17.01.2001 GS Zabeltitz 3,43m
5 Sixt Iron 10.11.2001 GS Gröditz 3,41m
6 Konrad Elias 08.02.2001 GS Riesa Trinitatis 3,38m
7 Brandt Luca 01.01.2001 GS Nünchitz 3,37m
8 Neumann Luca 13.01.2001 GS Gröditz 3,29m
9 Mutz Max 08.11.2001 GS Gröditz 3,27m
10 Mahnke Justin 10.02.2001 GS Zabeltitz 3,26m
11 Hausmann Chris 25.04.2001 GS Gröditz 3,25m
12 Franke Florian 05.02.2001 GS Zabeltitz 3,23m
13 Winkler Jan 09.07.2001 GS Lampertswalde 3,19m
14 Liebermann Marc 20.12.2001 GS Gröditz 3,19m
15 Hubrig Pierre 29.03.2001 GS Gröditz 3,15m
16 Kohl Max 01.01.2001 GS Nünchritz 3,09m
17 Stahn Moritz 30.07.2001 GS Lampertswalde 3,07m
18 Stottmeister Danilo 30.09.2001 GS Röderaue 3,01m
19 Schwebe Sven 01.01.2001 GS Nünchritz 2,96m
20 Schwabl Felix 25.06.2001 GS Zabeltitz 2,76m
21 Grünberg Sebastian 08.10.2001 GS Gröditz 2,92m
22 Kschiwan Felix 02.06.2001 GS Zabeltitz 2,71m
23 Wolff Jonas 22.12.2001 GS Lampertswalde 2,62m
24 Funke Philipp 01.01.2001 GS Nünchritz 2,12m

Ballwerfen
1 Schwabl Felix 25.06.2001 GS Zabeltitz 39,40m
2 Kschiwan Felix 02.06.2001 GS Zabeltitz 38,50m
3 Mieskes Eric 01.01.2001 GS Gröditz 36,80m
4 Völzke Lukas 26.08.2001 GS Gröditz 35,80m
5 Mahnke Justin 10.02.2001 GS Zabeltitz 35,20m
6 Stahn Moritz 30.07.2001 GS Lampertswalde 34,70m
7 Winkler Jan 09.07.2001 GS Lampertswalde 34,30m
8 Weidelhofer Simon 29.07.2001 GS Zabeltitz 33,50m
9 Bredemann Nico 26.03.2001 GS Lampertswalde 32,80m
10 Hubrig Pierre 29.03.2001 GS Gröditz 32,80m
11 Richter Ronny 17.01.2001 GS Zabeltitz 32,00m
12 Neumann Luca 13.01.2001 GS Gröditz 31,40m
13 Grünberg Sebastian 08.10.2001 GS Gröditz 31,30m
14 Schwebe Sven 01.01.2001 GS Nünchritz 29,90m
15 Kohl Max 01.01.2001 GS Nünchritz 28,40m
16 Arndt Tim 17.05.2001 GS Gröditz 28,30m
17 Franke Florian 05.02.2001 GS Zabeltitz 28,10m
18 Stottmeister Danilo 30.09.2001 GS Röderaue 26,60m



19 Mutz Max 08.11.2001 GS Gröditz 25,90m
20 Scheffler Alex 23.06.2001 GS Gröditz 24,40m
21 Brandt Luca 01.01.2001 GS Nünchitz 24,30m
22 Stricker Tim 24.01.2001 GS Gröditz 23,70m
23 Sixt Iron 10.11.2001 GS Gröditz 23,70m
24 Konrad Elias 08.02.2001 GS Riesa Trinitatis 22,50m
25 Liebermann Marc 20.12.2001 GS Gröditz 22,00m
26 Wolff Jonas 22.12.2001 GS Lampertswalde 20,60m
27 Funke Philipp 01.01.2001 GS Nünchritz 19,20m

11 männlich

50m
1 Rühle Nico 17.02.2000 Gym. Riesa VL 8,22s/EL 7,99s
2 Voß Henry 27.09.2000 GS Lampertswalde VL 8,09s/EL 8,00s
3 Pohl Niklas Noah 07.01.2000 Gym. Riesa VL 8,37s/EL 8,41s
4 Haupt Dustin 30.10.2000 GS Zabeltitz VL 8,59s/EL 8,65s
5 Hertzschuch Oskar 15.08.2000 GS Gröditz 8,73s
6 Lindner Tom 20.10.2000 GS Gröditz 8,75s
7 Kittner Phillip 21.08.2000 GS Gröditz 8,82s
8 Schenke Dominik 12.09.2000 GS Gröditz 8,87s
9 Hinkel Tobias 01.01.2000 GS Nünchritz 9,04s
10 Berndt Joel 21.09.2000 GS Zabeltitz 9,11s
11 Schmidt Pino 30.10.2000 GS Zabeltitz 9,19s
12 Posselt Oliver 21.11.2000 GS Lampertswalde 9,20s

Weitsprung
1 Voß Henry 27.09.2000 GS Lampertswalde 4,11m
2 Rühle Nico 17.02.2000 Gym. Riesa 3,91m
3 Pohl Niklas Noah 07.01.2000 Gym. Riesa 3,57m
4 Berndt Joel 21.09.2000 GS Zabeltitz 3,31m
5 Lindner Tom 20.10.2000 GS Gröditz 3,30m
6 Haupt Dustin 30.10.2000 GS Zabeltitz 3,28m
7 Posselt Oliver 21.11.2000 GS Lampertswalde 3,21m
8 Kittner Phillip 21.08.2000 GS Gröditz 3,19m
9 Hinkel Tobias 01.01.2000 GS Nünchritz 3,17m
10 Schmidt Pino 30.10.2000 GS Zabeltitz 3,12m
11 Schenke Dominik 12.09.2000 GS Gröditz 3,06m

Ballwerfen
1 Tenner Joe 01.10.2000 GS Zabeltitz 45,60m
2 Voß Henry 27.09.2000 GS Lampertswalde 44,70m
3 Lindner Tom 20.10.2000 GS Gröditz 43,40m
4 Hertzschuch Oskar 15.08.2000 GS Gröditz 38,40m
5 Posselt Oliver 21.11.2000 GS Lampertswalde 38,00m
6 Schmidt Pino 30.10.2000 GS Zabeltitz 36,40m
7 Haupt Dustin 30.10.2000 GS Zabeltitz 35,30m
8 Berndt Joel 21.09.2000 GS Zabeltitz 34,70m
9 Berner Stephan 10.11.2000 GS Gröditz 34,20m
10 Pohl Niklas Noah 07.01.2000 Gym. Riesa 33,60m
11 Richter Marcel 14.08.2000 GS Gröditz 30,80m
12 Schenke Dominik 12.09.2000 GS Gröditz 29,10m
13 Gasenzer Philipp 31.07.2000 GS Gröditz 27,80m
14 Rühle Nico 17.02.2000 Gym. Riesa 26,90m
15 Hinkel Tobias 01.01.2000 GS Nünchritz 22,00m
16 Kittner Phillip 21.08.2000 GS Gröditz 19,30m


